
OVER 1.59  BILLION  VIRUSES, SPAM, AND PHISHING
ATTEMPTS HAVE BEEN STOPPED BY THE OCS CENTRAL SYSTEM

CALL US ABOUT OCS OFFICE SCAN!

Need qualified computer
or network maintenance?

Give us a call!

OFFICE HOURS WEEKDAYS 8-5  • SATURDAYS 9-5 • CLOSED SUNDAY 

767 NORTH PORTER ROAD • PORTERVILLE CA 93257 • 559-781-4123

OACYS.COM

OCSNET.NET
PORTERVILLE.COM
PORTERVILLE ONLINE
PORTERVILLE WIRELESS

NETWORKING THE
COMMUNITY

SINCE 1982

OLSON
COMPUTER

SERVICES

THE NATIONWIDE OCS
REFERRAL PROGRAM
If you refer a friend, family, or 
business associate to OCS, tell 
them to mention your name 
and you’ll receive up to a 
month of free service! Our 
subscribers have earned 
$85,030 so far – click 
Referrals on our home page 
for details! Your friends may 
simply click Subscribe to apply 
for service online.

AMERICASUPPORTSYOU.MIL

The OCS home page has received
more than 18.8 million hits – contact us

for local advertising information!

O
L
S

O
N

C
O

M
P

UTER
S

E
R

V
I
C

E
S

1
982•20

1
3

Windows 10 is now available
Official release date was July 29th

Windows 10 is the direct successor to Windows 7 and 8. 
There was no ”Windows 9” – that version designator was 
skipped entirely. 
Windows 10 was formally launched on July 29th, and it 

is now available as a free upgrade on every qualified device 
running Windows 7 (SP1) or Windows 8.1.
This free upgrade offer is a full version of Windows 10 … 

it’s not an introductory or limited trial version. It is only 
available online, requiring a 3GB download. The offer will 
be available for one year, until July 29, 2016.

The reviews of Windows 10 are universally positive. 
In the words of a reviewer at PC World, “Windows 10 
absolutely rocks, especially when compared to its 
predecessor[s]. It’s nothing less than a refined blend of 
the best parts of [XP], Windows 7 and Windows 8. CNN 
says ”You’ll love Windows 10!” 
Security is perhaps the single most important reason to 

upgrade. Each new Windows version has delivered significant 
increases in security, and Windows 10 promises to be no 
exception. One example is that, with Windows 10, routine 
security updates are automatic – previous options to ignore or 
manually select periodic updates will no longer be available.
To get started with the free upgrade process, [click 

here] to go to the Microsoft Windows 10 website.

Although buying a new computer should not be neces-
sary for those currently running Windows 7 (SP1) or 
Windows 8.1, if your computer is more than three 
years old you might want to consider moving on. Why? 
For one thing, we know that all computer hardware is 
going to fail eventually, and regular replacement helps to 
mitigate this reality.
And, while everything you’re currently running on your Win7 333333

O
L
S

O
N

C
O

M
P

UTER
S

E
R

V
I
C

E
S

33 YEARS

1
982•20

1
5

Like us on
Facebook!

oacys.com/facebook
ocsnet.net/facebook
porterville.com/facebook

Work from home
Call OCS to connect your 
home to your office or tie 
multiple offices together, all 
at high speed and with full 
VPN security, anywhere in 
the Valley or beyond.

Continued on Page Two

N E W S L E T T E R  A U G U S T  2 0 1 5

I N T E R N E T
TECHNOLOGY

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR CURRENT NEWSLETTERS, NEWSLETTER ARCHIVES, OR TO SIGN UP FOR NEWSLETTERS VIA EMAIL

http://www.microsoft.com/en-us/windows/windows-10-upgrade
http://www.microsoft.com/en-us/windows/windows-10-upgrade
http://www.oacys.com/facebook


or Win8 computer should still work under Windows 10, there 
are new features that may not.
For example, the new “Windows Hello” security feature 

can use your webcam to allow access to your computer 
when it recognizes you. According to another PC World 
reviewer, “Hello is terrific. You simply train the machine by 
letting the PC camera look at you for a moment or two.
“Thereafter, when you sit down at your PC, it recognizes 

you and logs you in [with no need to type a password]. 
And if you share that PC with others in your family, it can 
recognize them too, automatically logging them in and 
picking up where they left off.”
The catch is that only newer webcams can do this, and older 

PCs, laptops and tablets probably don’t have that technology.
Another new feature is Cortana, Microsoft’s natural 

language digital assistant. Older equipment may not have 

Remember!!! The new OACYS Bandwidth 
Prioritization System eliminates excess usage 
surcharges … tell your friends and neighbors!

Fan Mail “Your techs were great, beyond my expectations. 
Very thorough, friendly and informative. The 
speed is extremely fast. Phone representatives 
were also great! Absolutely a pain free experi-
ence. I will recommend OACYS to everyone I 
know!” -posted on our Facebook page

Windows 10 is now available
Continued from Page One

Tired of satellite or Clearwire? You’re not alone … 
many of our new OCS accounts are customers switching from 
satellite, DSL, Clear[wire] and others. Tell your friends and receive 
a referral credit for up to a month’s free service. And, remember 
that Clear is discontinuing local service in November!

the voice support needed to make Cortana work properly.
So if you’re in the market for a new computer, you’ll find 

that manufacturers are now selling new models with 
Windows 10 already installed. (Note that the “Hello” 
feature requires special 3D depth-sensing webcams, 
which may not be available on all models.)
Microsoft says it will be operating under a “Windows as 

a service” approach from now on, using automatic 
updates – meaning that Windows 10 will be the 
company’s last major OS release.
At OCS, we’re transitioning to Windows 10. We think this 

is appropriate and necessary in order to be able to 
continue providing up-to-date support to our customers. 
Please contact us with any questions you may have!

767 NORTH PORTER ROAD •  PORTER VILLE  CA 93257 •  559-781-4123 •  WWW.PORTER VILLE .COM

I Didn’t Know That!

• OCS provides “A-to-Z” 
technology services

• Complete computer 
service and repair shop

• Variety of Internet 
access plans and packages

• Professional website 
development and hosting

• Programming and 
custom development

• eCommerce solutions

• Computer and Internet 
technology consulting

• Secure branch office 
inter-networking

• Internet-based “VOIP” 
telephone services

To set Account Preferences or
make Payments Online, click
UserAdmin on our website

On the road? Call our toll-free
support at 888-OACYSCOM

OACYS WIRELESS INTERNET SERVICE PLANS

(1) Guidelines are the recommended bandwidth usage per month. There is no charge for excess usage, but prioritization may apply
     during periods of peak overall usage.
(2) Add $10 monthly rural service fee to any Residential or Business plan.

Wireless Plan Types

RESIDENTIAL

Basic

Premium

BUSINESS

Business

Professional

Corporate

Enterprise

MOUNTAINS

Yokohl, Balch, Bear Creek

Alpine, Pierpoint, Nelson

Upload

768K

1.5M

3.5M

4.5M

6M

8M

 

768K

Download

1.5M

3M

3.5M

4.5M

6M

8M

 

1.5M

Usage
Guideline

20GB

40GB

60GB

70GB

90GB

120GB

 

20GB

Mailboxes

5

10

20

25

30

40

 

5

Installation

100.00

Monthly
Service

49.95

79.95

129.95

159.95

199.95

249.95

 

69.95

All Plans

Speeds (Mbps) One-Time Fees

(Note 1)

(Note 2)


