OACYS.COM

OCSNET.NET
PORTERVILLE.COM
PORTERVILLE ONLINE
PORTERVILLE WIRELESS



NETWORKING THE COMMUNITY SINCE 1982

OLSON COMPUTER SERVICES

NEWSLETTER AUGUST 2015

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR CURRENT NEWSLETTERS, NEWSLETTER ARCHIVES, OR TO SIGN UP FOR NEWSLETTERS VIA EMAIL

Windows 10 is now available

Official release date was July 29th

Windows 10 is the direct successor to Windows 7 and 8. There was no "Windows 9" – that version designator was skipped entirely.

Windows 10 was formally launched on July 29th, and it is now available as a free upgrade on every qualified device running Windows 7 (SP1) or Windows 8.1.

This free upgrade offer is a full version of Windows 10 ... it's not an introductory or limited trial version. It is only available online, requiring a 3GB download. The offer will be available for one year, until July 29, 2016.

The reviews of Windows 10 are universally positive.

In the words of a reviewer at PC World, "Windows 10 absolutely rocks, especially when compared to its predecessor[s]. It's nothing less than a refined blend of the best parts of [XP], Windows 7 and Windows 8. CNN says "You'll love Windows 10!"

Security is perhaps the single most important reason to upgrade. Each new Windows version has delivered significant increases in security, and Windows 10 promises to be no exception. One example is that, with Windows 10, routine security updates are automatic – previous options to ignore or manually select periodic updates will no longer be available.

To get started with the free upgrade process, [click here] to go to the Microsoft Windows 10 website.

Although buying a new computer should not be necessary for those currently running Windows 7 (SP1) or Windows 8.1, **if your computer is more than three years old** you might want to consider moving on. Why? For one thing, we know that all computer hardware is going to fail eventually, and regular replacement helps to mitigate this reality.

And, while everything you're currently running on your Win7

Continued on Page Two



Like us on Facebook!





oacys.com/facebook ocsnet.net/facebook porterville.com/facebook

The OCS home page has received more than 18.8 million hits – contact us for local advertising information!

Work from home

Call OCS to connect your home to your office or tie multiple offices together, all at high speed and with full VPN security, anywhere in the Valley or beyond.

Need qualified computer or network maintenance? Give us a call!



THE NATIONWIDE OCS REFERRAL PROGRAM

If you refer a friend, family, or business associate to OCS, tell them to mention your name and you'll receive up to a month of free service! **Our subscribers have earned \$85,030 so far** – click *Referrals* on our home page for details! Your friends may simply click *Subscribe* to apply for service online.



OVER 1.59 **BILLION** VIRUSES, SPAM, AND PHISHING ATTEMPTS HAVE BEEN STOPPED BY THE OCS CENTRAL SYSTEM CALL US ABOUT OCS OFFICE SCAN!

OFFICE HOURS WEEKDAYS 8-5 • SATURDAYS 9-5 • CLOSED SUNDAY
767 NORTH PORTER ROAD • PORTERVILLE CA 93257 • 559-781-4123

Windows 10 is now available

Continued from Page One

or Win8 computer should still work under Windows 10, there are new features that may not.

For example, the new "Windows Hello" security feature can use your webcam to allow access to your computer when it recognizes you. According to another PC World reviewer, "Hello is terrific. You simply train the machine by letting the PC camera look at you for a moment or two.

"Thereafter, when you sit down at your PC, it recognizes you and logs you in [with no need to type a password]. And if you share that PC with others in your family, it can recognize them too, automatically logging them in and picking up where they left off."

The catch is that only newer webcams can do this, and older PCs, laptops and tablets probably don't have that technology.

Another new feature is Cortana, Microsoft's natural language digital assistant. Older equipment may not have

the voice support needed to make Cortana work properly.

So if you're in the market for a new computer, you'll find that manufacturers are now selling new models with Windows 10 already installed. (Note that the "Hello" feature requires special 3D depth-sensing webcams, which may not be available on all models.)

Microsoft says it will be operating under a "Windows as a service" approach from now on, using automatic updates – meaning that Windows 10 will be the company's last major OS release.

At OCS, we're transitioning to Windows 10. We think this is appropriate and necessary in order to be able to continue providing up-to-date support to our customers. Please contact us with any questions you may have!

Remember!!! The new OACYS Bandwidth Prioritization System **eliminates** excess usage surcharges ... tell your friends and neighbors!

Fan Mail



"Your techs were great, beyond my expectations. Very thorough, friendly and informative. The speed is extremely fast. Phone representatives were also great! Absolutely a pain free experience. I will recommend OACYS to everyone I know!" -posted on our Facebook page

Tired of satellite or Clearwire? You're not alone ... many of our new OCS accounts are customers switching from satellite, DSL, Clear[wire] and others. Tell your friends and receive a referral credit for up to a month's free service. **And, remember that Clear is discontinuing local service in November!**

OACYS WIRELESS INTERNET SERVICE PLANS

	Speeds (Mbps)				One-Time Fees	
Wireless Plan Types	Download	Upload	Usage Guideline	Mailboxes	Installation	Monthly Service
			(Note 1)			
RESIDENTIAL					All Plans	
Basic	1.5M	768K	20GB	5	100.00	49.95
Premium	3M	1.5M	40GB	10		79.95
BUSINESS						
Business	3.5M	3.5M	60GB	20		129.95
Professional	4.5M	4.5M	70GB	25		159.95
Corporate	6M	6M	90GB	30		199.95
Enterprise	8M	8M	120GB	40		249.95
MOUNTAINS						
Yokohl, Balch, Bear Creek	(Not	e 2)				
Alpine, Pierpoint, Nelson	1.5M	768K	20GB	5	↓	69.95

- (1) Guidelines are the recommended bandwidth usage per month. There is no charge for excess usage, but prioritization may apply during periods of peak overall usage.
- (2) Add \$10 monthly rural service fee to any Residential or Business plan.

I Didn't Know That!

- OCS provides "A-to-Z" technology services
- Complete computer service and repair shop
- Variety of Internet access plans and packages
- Professional website development and hosting
- Programming and custom development
- eCommerce solutions
- Computer and Internet technology consulting
- Secure branch office inter-networking
- Internet-based "VOIP" telephone services

To set Account Preferences or make Payments Online, click **UserAdmin** on our website

On the road? Call our toll-free support at 888-OACYSCOM